

401-154	Item 6104.19.aa, USA	Replace "6104.19.20" with "6104.19.20A" and "6104.19.20B"
401-154	Item 6104.39.aa, USA	Replace "6104.39.20" with "6104.39.20A" and "6104.39.20B"
401-154	Item 6104.59.aa, USA	Replace "6104.59.20" with "6104.59.20A" and "6104.59.20B"
401-154	Item 6203.19.aa, USA	Replace "6203.19.40" with "6203.19.40A" and "6203.19.40B"
401-154	Item 6203.39.aa, USA	Replace "6203.39.40" with "6203.39.40A" and "6203.39.40B"
401-154	Item 6204.19.aa, USA	Replace "6204.19.30" with "6204.19.30A" and "6204.19.30B"
401-154	Item 6204.59.aa, USA	Replace "6204.59.40" with "6204.59.40A" and "6204.59.40B"
401-154	Item 6204.59.aa, Mexico	Add "6204.59.04"
401-154	Item 7321.90.aa, Description, 7th line	Replace "at least two" with "more than one"
401-156	Item 8418.99.aa, Description, 1st line	Replace "at least two" with "more than one"
401-157	Item 8466.94.aa, Description, 2nd line	Delete "fly wheel"
401-159	Item 8473.30.aa, Description, 1st line	After "other than" replace "parts for printers specified in Note 2 of Chapter 84" with "for power supplies for automatic data processing machines of heading 84.71"
401-159	Item 8473.30.bb, Description, 2nd line	Delete "of Canadian tariff item 8473.30.21 or 8473.30.21, U.S. tariff item 8473.30.40A or Mexican tariff item 8473.30.03, not elsewhere specified"
401-159	After 8473.30.cc	Insert new items: T.I.: 8473.30.dd; CANADA: see 8504.90.aa; USA: 8473.30.40D; MEXICO: see 8504.90.aa; DESCRIPTION: Printed circuit assemblies for power supplies of automatic data processing machines of heading 84.71 T.I.: 8473.30.ee; CANADA: see 8504.90.bb; USA: 8473.30.40E; MEXICO: see 8504.90.bb; DESCRIPTION: Other parts of power supplies for automatic data processing machines of heading 84.71